
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

GEETA AGRO BIOTECH

PUPUN2842580000

12

MAY-2023

16-JUN-2023 21:2107-JUN-2023

PF CHALLAN MAY-23

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1132280816

ECR

JUN-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 90612687

Total Members 12

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

          7,475

Total Refund Advance          3,294

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         10,769

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        8,957ALKA SHIVAJI
DOND

711        1,0241 101928089631 N.A.
        8,530             0        8,530ALKA SHIVAJI

DOND
-

        8,530
            0          313 - -

       14,330ITVARI PRASAD
KOL

1,137        1,6382 101904149923 N.A.
       13,648             0       13,648ITVARI

PRASAD KOL
-

       13,648
            0          501 - -

        3,190
KISHOR
LAHUDAS
GADEKAR

253          3653 101910254221 N.A.
        3,038             0        3,038

KISHOR
LAHUDAS
GADEKAR

-
        3,038

            0          112 - -

        4,180
NIKITA KALE 332          4784 101946495055 N.A.

        3,981             0        3,981NIKITA BHIKA
KALE

-
        3,981

            0          146 - -

       12,539
NIRAJ MUDAHA 995        1,4335 101909319258 N.A.

       11,942             0       11,942NIRAJ
MUDAHA

-
       11,942

            0          438 - -

       10,150
PANCHSILA
MAHDEO
MASKE

805        1,1606 101834811246 N.A.
        9,667             0        9,667

PANCHSHILA
MAHADEO
MASKE

-
        9,667

            0          355 - -

       13,399RAM NAMDEV
GADEKAR

1,063        1,5317 101904149906 N.A.
       12,761             0       12,761

RAM
NAMDEV
GADEKAR

-
       12,761

            0          468 - -

        9,553RAMBHAU
GADEKAR

758        1,0928 101938646128 N.A.
        9,098             0        9,098RAMBHAU

GADEKAR
-

        9,098
            0          334 - -

        1,791RANI RAJENDRA
SHELKE

142          2059 101928908748 N.A.
        1,706             0        1,706

RANI
RAJENDRA
SHELKE

-
        1,706

            0           63 - -

        4,180SANJANA
MENGALE

332          47810 101597147725 N.A.
        3,981             0        3,981

SANJANA
PAPPU
MENGALE

-
        3,981

            0          146 - -

        4,776SAVITA ASHOK
PADAVAL

379          54611 101911048251 N.A.
        4,549             0        4,549

SAVITA
ASHOK
PADAVAL

-
        4,549

            0          167 - -

        7,165
SINDUBAI
SHESHAHRAO
PANPATE

568          81912 101698769904 N.A.
        6,824             0        6,824

SINDUBAI
SHESHARAO
PANPATE

-
        6,824

            0          251 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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